1
SYSPRO AGRO
Germinadoras Profesionales
1.General
Intelligence Artificial Climate Incubator is a biological incubation
experimentation instrument which takes advantage of illumination plus
automatically day and night shifting program to keep a constant temperature.
The instrument could be used in various areas such as seed germinate, seeding
breeding, plant group foster and planting, animalcule incubation, breeding  of
insects and small animals, anti-oxidation experiment of medicines and
environmental experiments of articles.
2. Specification of types
Model Volume
Outside Size
（wide×deep×high）
Temp range
Illumination
degree
Humidity
range
（%RH）
RTOP-150B 150L 520×550×1600mm 0~50℃ 0~3000LX 50~90%RH
RTOP-260D 270 L 570×570×1700 mm 0~50℃ 0~5500LX 50~90%RH
RTOP-268D 268 L 570×570×1730mm 0~50℃ 0~5500LX 50~90%RH
RTOP-280D 280 L 625×630×1500 mm 0~50℃ 0~5500LX 50~90%RH
RTOP-300D 300 L 570×570×1900 mm 0~50℃ 0~5500LX 50~90%RH
RTOP-310D 310 L 570×570×1900 mm 0~50℃ 0~5500LX 50~90%RH
RTOP-430D 430 L 650×650×1880 mm 0~50℃ 0~5500LX 50~90%RH
RTOP-500D 500 L 692×692×2000 mm 0~50℃ 0~5500LX 50~90%RH
2
RTOP-800D 800 L 1265×650×1850 mm 0~50℃ 0~5500LX 50~90%RH
RTOP-1000D 1000 L 1250×655×1895 mm 0~50℃ 0~5500LX 50~90%RH
3 Technical index
3.1 Temperature range: 0～50℃
3.2 Temperature variation: ±0.5℃
3.3 Temperature unevenness: ≤1℃